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Before we get into the nitty-gritty of our Binary Options indicator 

bonus for Russ's Rapid Results Method, we would like to make sure 

that everyone is on the same page regarding Binary Options and the 

fundamental differences between trading Binary Options and Forex. 

 

One major difference is that, unlike with Forex, many Binary Options 

brokers are happy to take US traders. They also do not penalize them 

in the same way that US Forex traders have been penalized (due to 

restrictive NFA / CFTC regulations). 

 

In terms of “differences” between Binary Options and Forex, let us 

consider the following scenario: 

A Forex trader decides to place a trade… 

 

1. First, he must attempt to determine the probable direction of 

the market 

2. Next, he must decide how much money he is prepared to risk 

(Stoploss) 
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3. Then, he must decide the profit he feels is achievable (Target) 

4. Finally, he must ensure that his trading account has sufficient 

equity AND free margin to allow the trade to be placed 

 

Assume that he is planning to trade EURUSD at $1 per pip and is 

aiming for $75 profit from the trade. His target will therefore be 75 

pips and, as he is willing to risk $100 on the trade, he can set a 100 

pip stoploss (actually, to account for the broker’s spread, the target 

would need to be around 77 pips and the stoploss would be more 

like 98 pips). 

Clearly, the trader has a 50/50 chance of picking the initial direction 

correctly though, that “evens” chance will quite likely diminish fairly 

quickly because, as you probably experienced already, trades often 

run part-way towards your target before turning around and hitting 

your stoploss. 

Regardless, with a target of 75 pips and a stoploss of 100 pips, it will 

normally take several hours for trades to play out and most traders 

would spend that time experiencing the peaks and troughs of an 

emotional rollercoaster. 

We just want to point out here that the above example is based on 

what the average trader would be going through - Russ’s Rapid 

Results Method makes steps 1-3 above an absolute breeze and it’s 

also amazingly accurate (primarily why we chose it as the foundation 

of our Binary Options Indicator) so the emotional aspect is far less of 

an issue too. 
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By contrast, a Binary Options trader decides to place a trade… 

 

1. First, he must attempt to determine the probable direction of 

the market (no difference there) 

2. Next, he must decide how much money he is prepared to risk 

(the option “premium”) 

Steps 3 and 4 are where things really differ from Forex: 

3. The profit is agreed in advance by the brokerage 

4. He only needs to ensure that his trading account has sufficient 

equity to cover the premium – there is no margin requirement 

with Binary Options which is a huge advantage for US traders 

As before, the trader clearly has a 50/50 chance of picking the initial 

direction correctly but, that is where the similarities end because 

there is NO stoploss, NO target and NO spread. 

Binary options are traded based on where price may go within a set 

period of time. For example, 60-minute options expire after 1 hour, 

15-minute options expire after 15 minutes, 60-second options expire 

after 1 minute, etc. 
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If you have traded a particular binary option then there are only 

really two possible outcomes: the price of the option (when it 

expired) had moved in your chosen direction or it hadn’t. 

If it moved in your direction (even by just 0.00001 pips!) then the 

option is said to have closed “in the money” and you receive the full, 

pre-agreed profit from the trade. 

If price was against you then the option is said to have closed “out of 

the money” and you simply lose the option premium you paid. 

An important point is that the option premium is your absolute 

maximum risk – very different to Forex trading… imagine being in a 

trade with a 100 pip stoploss and the market closes on Friday while 

the trade is at -50 pips. Many currency pairs will “gap” open on 

Sunday, and gaps of 200+ pips are not unusual, so your trade that 

was down by 50 pips on Friday could open on Sunday and be down 

by 250 pips which would take you out of the trade with a $250 loss 

rather than the $100 loss you had budgeted for! 

For us, the fact that your risk is absolutely limited and your potential 

gain is guaranteed (regardless of whether price moves 1/10th of a pip 

or 100 pips in your direction), is why we like Binary Options so much. 

 

So… on to our Binary Options indicator bonus for Russ's FX strategy! 
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Although Forex spot prices are not 100% the same as Binary Option 

prices, they are certainly close enough for our purposes and allow us 

to generate Binary Option alerts directly from MetaTrader 4. 

 

 

More exciting, however, is the fact that we can use the Strategy 

Tester to fine-tune our Binary Option parameters based on current 

market conditions and provide accurate alerts from a system that 

can quickly adapt to changes in market activity / personality! 

 

So, at this point in time, the most likely questions on your mind have 

to be “How quickly can it adapt?”, “What kind of results can it 

achieve?” and “What do I need to do to use it?”. 
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Well, you can fine-tune the system as often as you want – even daily, 

though weekly is certainly more than adequate and helps to avoid 

issues such as “curve fitting”. 

As far as “results” go, that is really up to you – at the simplest level, it 

depends on how much you decide to stake on each trade. Beyond 

that, the system is able to implement several money management 

features in addition to a “recovery staking” system, so results like the 

following (shown in reverse date order) are fairly common: 

EURUSD – 99% Gain 

2012.11.30 18:00 W Starting: 92.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 99.50 

2012.11.30 16:00 W Starting: 74.75 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 92.00 

2012.11.21 06:00 L Starting: 84.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 74.75 

2012.11.16 09:00 W Starting: 77.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 84.75 

2012.11.14 02:00 W Starting: 60.00 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 77.25 

2012.11.13 18:00 L Starting: 70.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 60.00 

2012.11.13 14:00 W Starting: 62.50 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 70.00 

2012.11.12 10:00 W Starting: 55.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 62.50 

2012.11.09 11:00 W Starting: 31.75 Bet: 31.00 Gained: 23.25 Ending: 55.00 

2012.11.09 05:00 L Starting: 54.75 Bet: 23.00 Gained: -23.00 Ending: 31.75 

2012.11.07 14:00 L Starting: 64.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 54.75 

2012.11.07 03:00 W Starting: 47.50 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 64.75 

2012.11.06 03:00 L Starting: 57.50 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 47.50 

2012.10.29 02:00 W Starting: 50.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 57.50 
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EURUSD – 91.5% Gain (No alerts during 1st 2 weeks of October) 

2012.11.01 16:00 W Starting: 88.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 95.75 

2012.10.29 02:00 L Starting: 71.00 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 88.25 

2012.10.23 10:00 L Starting: 81.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 71.00 

2012.10.22 18:00 W Starting: 46.50 Bet: 46.00 Gained: 34.50 Ending: 81.00 

2012.10.22 13:00 L Starting: 69.50 Bet: 23.00 Gained: -23.00 Ending: 46.50 

2012.10.18 21:00 L Starting: 79.50 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 69.50 

2012.10.18 11:00 W Starting: 72.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 79.50 

2012.10.16 03:00 W Starting: 54.75 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 72.00 

2012.10.16 02:00 L Starting: 64.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 54.75 

2012.10.15 23:00 W Starting: 47.50 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 64.75 

2012.10.15 11:00 L Starting: 57.50 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 47.50 

2012.10.15 04:00 W Starting: 50.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 57.50 

 

GBPUSD – 188.5% Gain 

2012.11.30 15:00 L Starting: 154.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 144.25 

2012.11.30 14:00 W Starting: 146.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 154.25 

2012.11.30 12:00 W Starting: 139.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 146.75 

2012.11.26 13:00 W Starting: 122.00 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 139.25 

2012.11.23 17:00 L Starting: 132.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 122.00 

2012.11.23 11:00 W Starting: 124.50 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 132.00 

2012.11.23 08:00 W Starting: 117.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 124.50 

2012.11.22 16:00 W Starting: 109.50 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 117.00 

2012.11.21 14:00 W Starting: 102.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 109.50 
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2012.11.21 07:00 W Starting: 94.50 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 102.00 

2012.11.20 13:00 W Starting: 87.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 94.50 

2012.11.20 05:00 W Starting: 69.75 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 87.00 

2012.11.19 17:00 L Starting: 79.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 69.75 

2012.11.16 18:00 W Starting: 72.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 79.75 

2012.11.16 16:00 W Starting: 64.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 72.25 

2012.11.16 13:00 W Starting: 57.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 64.75 

2012.11.16 10:00 W Starting: 49.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 57.25 

2012.11.14 13:00 W Starting: 42.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 49.75 

2012.11.13 18:00 W Starting: 24.25 Bet: 24.00 Gained: 18.00 Ending: 42.25 

2012.11.13 12:00 L Starting: 47.25 Bet: 23.00 Gained: -23.00 Ending: 24.25 

2012.11.07 03:00 L Starting: 57.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 47.25 

2012.11.06 11:00 W Starting: 40.00 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 57.25 

2012.11.02 04:00 L Starting: 50.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 40.00 

 

GBPUSD – 73.5% Gain 

2012.10.26 14:00 W Starting: 79.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 86.75 

2012.10.24 10:00 W Starting: 62.00 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 79.25 

2012.10.18 12:00 L Starting: 72.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 62.00 

2012.10.15 12:00 W Starting: 54.75 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 72.00 

2012.10.11 11:00 L Starting: 64.75 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 54.75 

2012.10.10 15:00 W Starting: 57.25 Bet: 10.00 Gained: 7.50 Ending: 64.75 

2012.10.10 11:00 W Starting: 40.00 Bet: 23.00 Gained: 17.25 Ending: 57.25 

2012.10.09 11:00 L Starting: 50.00 Bet: 10.00 Gained: -10.00 Ending: 40.00 
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As you have seen, even small bankrolls can result in good gains in 

just a short period of time, and the coolest part is that the above 

trade lists show trading from just one currency pair on a single 

timeframe – you have the ability to mix and match! 

 

In terms of “What do you need to do?” it is actually very simple: 

1. Open a Binary Options account (we provide suggestions) 

2. Install our Binary Rapid Results software into MT4 

3. Select a currency pair and timeframe 

4. Run an optimization cycle in the Strategy Tester 

5. Plug in the settings you like best 

6. Place trades when the alerts trigger 

7. Start cashing in! 

 

So, if you would like the chance to apply Russ’s Rapid Results Method 

to the Binary Options market then the next stage is simple… 

…Either wait for one of our emails on Tuesday, or simply click here 

after 9am EST when Russ’s Rapid Results Method will be available for 

purchase. After purchasing, you will be able to download your copy 

of our Binary Rapid Results Indicator by logging in at: 

http://www.forex-megadroid.com/members/ 

Wishing you many extra “Binary Options” pips  

The Forex Megadroid Team 

http://www.forex-megadroid.com/rapid.php
http://www.forex-megadroid.com/members/
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CAUTION 

 

HYPOTHETICAL PERFORMANCE RESULTS HAVE MANY INHERENT LIMITATIONS, SOME OF 

WHICH ARE DESCRIBED BELOW. NO REPRESENTATION IS BEING MADE THAT ANY 

ACCOUNT WILL OR IS LIKELY TO ACHIEVE PROFITS OR LOSSES SIMILAR TO THOSE 

SHOWN. IN FACT, THERE ARE FREQUENTLY SHARP DIFFERENCES BETWEEN 

HYPOTHETICAL PERFORMANCE RESULTS AND THE ACTUAL RESULTS SUBSEQUENTLY 

ACHIEVED BY ANY PARTICULAR TRADING PROGRAM. 

  

ONE OF THE LIMITATIONS OF HYPOTHETICAL PERFORMANCE RESULTS IS THAT THEY 

ARE GENERALLY PREPARED WITH THE BENEFIT OF HINDSIGHT. IN ADDITION, 

HYPOTHETICAL TRADING DOES NOT INVOLVE FINANCIAL RISK, AND NO HYPOTHETICAL 

TRADING RECORD CAN COMPLETELY ACCOUNT FOR THE IMPACT OF FINANCIAL RISK IN 

ACTUAL TRADING. FOR EXAMPLE, THE ABILITY TO WITHSTAND LOSSES OR TO ADHERE 

TO A PARTICULAR TRADING PROGRAM IN SPITE OF TRADING LOSSES ARE MATERIAL 

POINTS WHICH CAN ALSO ADVERSELY AFFECT ACTUAL TRADING RESULTS. THERE ARE 

NUMEROUS OTHER FACTORS RELATED TO THE MARKETS IN GENERAL OR TO THE 

IMPLEMENTATION OF ANY SPECIFIC TRADING PROGRAM WHICH CANNOT BE FULLY 

ACCOUNTED FOR IN THE PREPARATION OF HYPOTHETICAL PERFORMANCE RESULTS 

AND ALL OF WHICH CAN ADVERSELY AFFECT ACTUAL TRADING RESULTS. 

 

At all times, any and all information obtained and/or product purchased, is for educational purposes only 

and is under no circumstance intended to provide financial advice. No guarantee is represented from any 

statements about profits or income, whether expressed or implied. As no trading system is guaranteed, 

your actual trading may result in losses. You will at all times accept the full responsibilities for all of your 

actions, including but not limited to trades, profit or loss. You agree to hold forex-megadroid.com, its legal 

owners and any authorized distributors of this information at all times harmless in any and all ways. Using 

our product(s) and/or information constitutes your acceptance of this user agreement. 

 

You agree by your use of this document that you are accepting our terms and conditions and that you, and 

you alone, must ensure that the use of any material obtained in any manner or form at all, is in compliance 

with your national, local, federal, state and/or county laws. 

 


